Inc #

2506170001
2506170002
2506170003
2506170004
2506170005
2506170006
2506170007
2506170008
2506170009
2506170010
2506170011
2506170012
2506170013
2506170014
2506170015
2506170016
2506170017
2506170019
2506170020
2506170023
2506170027
2506170032
2506170033
2506170034
2506170035
2506170036
2506170037
2506170038
2506170041
2506170042
2506170043
2506170044
2506170045
2506170046

Type

Violation of Court Order
Traffic Stop

Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check
Information Only
Disturbance Noise

Tow Repo/Private

Extra Patrol

Assault

Disturbance Loitering
Tow Repo/Private
Disturbance Noise
Traffic Stop

Alarm

Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Family Verbal
Vandalism

Vandalism

Abandoned Vehicle
Tow Repo/Private

CE Duplicate Call

CE Duplicate Call
Information Only

CE Duplicate Call
Suspicious Vehicle
Business Check
Homeless Camp

CE Duplicate Call
Homeless Camp
Homeless Camp

Code Enforcement Zoning
Business Check

CE Duplicate Call

Time

00:06:14
00:34:53
00:41:40
00:47:25
01:00:18
01:02:14
01:27:33
01:30:18
01:30:33
01:34:27
01:42:38
01:50:03
02:11:36
02:16:45
02:28:00
02:36:38
04:12:15
05:46:04
05:59:00
06:36:59
07:28:50
08:10:11
08:18:29
08:23:28
08:29:36
08:30:58
08:40:21
08:45:11
08:58:31
08:59:43
09:00:00
09:00:44
09:01:55
09:03:50

Daily Activity Log
Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Location Hundred Block

6500 AUBURN BL

AUBURN BL/SHADOW LN
6100 AUBURN BL

7800 GREENBACK LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
SUNRISE EAST WY/ARCADIA DR
8100 GLEN CREEK WY

7400 STOCK RANCH RD
6000 SHADOW LN

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR

0 HANOVER ST
SUMMERPLACE DR/BLACKSTAR DR
7700 SUNRISE BL
LEDGEWOOD WY/GRAYSTONE AV
6100 AUBURN BL

6000 SHADOW LN

6900 CALETA LN

7300 BAYOAK WY

6200 MARIPOSA AV

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

7600 MARIPOSA AV

7500 WATSON WY

7800 UPLANDS WY

8200 BAYMORE WY

SPERRY DR/ADOBE CASA CT
6100 GREENBACK LN
OAKSIDE DR/GREENBACK LN
8300 BUTTERNUT DR

6300 CRANBERRY CT

6300 GREENBACK LN

6100 PEORIA DR

6000 GREENBACK LN

6400 BRIARTREE WY

Place

FUTURE HONDA
SHELL X SR
CHPD

THE ARLO APARTMENTS
EDGEWATER APARTMENTS
SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS

MOLINA HEALTH CARE

FUTURE HONDA

THE ARLO APARTMENTS

MARIPOSA APARTMENTS
MONTAGE APARTMENTS

BEHAVIOR FRONTIER

CHEVRON X AUB

MW INVESTMENTS

GROCERY OUTLET

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition Case #
Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Checks Ok

Service

Checks Ok

Service

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Gone On Arrival

Service

Checks Ok

Advised

Alarm

Arrest CH25-04476
Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken CH25-04478
Advised CH25-04477
Cancelled

Cancelled

Advised

Unfounded

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

CE Pending

Checks Ok

Advised



Inc#

2506170047
2506170048
2506170049
2506170051
2506170052
2506170053
2506170054
2506170058
2506170059
2506170060
2506170061
2506170062
2506170063
2506170064
2506170065
2506170067
2506170069
2506170070
2506170071
2506170072
2506170073
2506170076
2506170077
2506170080
2506170081
2506170082
2506170083
2506170084
2506170087
2506170088
2506170089
2506170090
2506170091
2506170092
2506170093
2506170094
2506170096
2506170097
2506170098

Type

Business Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Welfare Check

Business Check

Collision Non Injury
Collision Unknown Injury
CE Duplicate Call

CE Duplicate Call
Business Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Business Check

CE Duplicate Call

Subject Stop

Welfare Check

Reckless Driving
Homeless Camp

Code Enforcement Blight
Disturbance Family Verbal
Business Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Collision Injury

Business Check

Business Check
Disturbance Verbal
Subject Stop

Business Check

Welfare Check

Business Check

Hazard

CE Duplicate Call
Abandoned Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle

CE Duplicate Call
Business Check

Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Abandoned Vehicle

Information Only

Time

09:04:59
09:05:06
09:05:17
09:05:38
09:07:16
09:07:55
09:11:13
09:15:39
09:16:28
09:17:58
09:22:24
09:22:30
09:25:19
09:27:48
09:32:59
09:40:00
09:41:53
09:45:05
09:48:25
09:49:43
09:51:25
09:57:05
10:01:10
10:13:36
10:13:51
10:14:11
10:18:32
10:18:33
10:28:44
10:31:32
10:34:00
10:34:56
10:41:51
10:41:54
10:42:34
10:45:17
10:49:14
10:51:21
10:52:12

Location Hundred Block

5900 AUBURN BL

8300 MISTLETOE WY

6700 TAREYTON WY

6000 GREENBACK LN

7200 CROSS DR

ANTELOPE RD/TUPELO DR
8100 LICHEN DR

7800 LICHEN DR

6200 AUBURN BL

8000 LICHEN DR

6300 AUBURN BL

6400 MATHENY WY
AUBURN BL/HALIFAX ST
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
LEONARD AV/OLD AUBURN RD
6500 AUBURN BL

6300 SUNRISE BL

8300 BRAMBLE TREE WY
6600 AUBURN BL

6600 AUBURN BL

6900 MARIPOSA AV

6700 AUBURN BL

6600 VAN MAREN LN

7500 SUNRISE BL

7000 AUBURN BL

6100 SAN JUAN AV

7900 KINGSWOOD DR
6100 SAN JUAN AV

7500 GREENBACK LN

8200 CONOVER DR

7700 UPLANDS WY

BLOOM WY/LONGWOOD WY
7700 SMOLEY WY

5500 BIRDCAGE ST
BIRDCAGE ST/UPLANDS WY
GREENBACK LN/PARIS ST
6100 SHADOW LN

7700 COTTINGHAM WY
7400 ANTELOPE RD

Place

FALLEN ANGEL TATTOO

GROCERY OUTLET

MCDONALDS X GB

RINDLE RANCH APARTMENTS
STAPLES

RITE AID X VAN MAREN
RITE AID X VAN MAREN

SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY

VAN MAREN PUMP STATION (N53)

PASTORS AUTO CARE
WALMART
KOHLS

GREEN ACRES NURSERY
SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL

BIRDCAGE ST

THE ARLO APARTMENTS

Disposition
Checks Ok

CE Pending
Advised

Checks Ok
Cancelled

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Advised
Unfounded
Checks Ok
Advised

Checks Ok
Advised

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Assisted
Duplicate Call

CE Voluntary Compliance
Unable to Locate
Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Checks Ok
Checks Ok

Arrest - Narcotics
Advised

Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Advised
Cancelled
Cancelled
Advised

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Case #

CH25-04479

CH25-04480

CH25-04489



Inc#

2506170100
2506170101
2506170102
2506170103
2506170104
2506170106
2506170107
2506170108
2506170109
2506170110
2506170111
2506170112
2506170113
2506170115
2506170116
2506170118
2506170119
2506170120
2506170123
2506170124
2506170125
2506170126
2506170127
2506170129
2506170130
2506170131
2506170137
2506170139
2506170140
2506170141
2506170142
2506170143
2506170145
2506170148
2506170150
2506170151
2506170152
2506170153
2506170154

Type

Business Check

CE Duplicate Call
Subject Stop
Abandoned Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Business Check

Traffic Stop

CE Duplicate Call

CE Duplicate Call
Business Check

Flag Down

Subject Stop
Suspicious Circumstances
Homeless Camp

Stolen Veh Recovery
Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Reckless Driving

CE Duplicate Call
Welfare Check

Assault

CE Duplicate Call

Code Enforcement Licensing
Lost or Found Property
CE Duplicate Call
Business Check

CE Duplicate Call
Information Only

ACO Sick/Injured

CE Duplicate Call
Suspicious Vehicle
Tow Repo/Private

CE Duplicate Call
Information Only

Lost or Found Property
Disturbance Verbal
Suspicious Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone

Time

10:56:25
10:59:28
11:01:03
11:03:05
11:03:06
11:06:46
11:08:45
11:09:21
11:13:01
11:14:01
11:14:49
11:15:18
11:16:26
11:19:52
11:24:40
11:26:43
11:28:54
11:31:32
11:36:37
11:43:44
11:48:03
11:48:22
11:49:25
11:59:30
12:01:45
12:02:49
12:35:01
12:40:42
12:43:26
12:45:33
12:48:14
12:50:14
12:53:39
13:05:14
13:06:09
13:06:54
13:09:55
13:11:41
13:13:45

Location Hundred Block

8000 GREENBACK LN

7100 WOODMORE OAKS DR
7900 GREENBACK LN

7100 RYAN TAYLOR WY
7100 RYAN TAYLOR WY
6900 SUNRISE BL

SUNRISE BL/UPLANDS WY
7100 WOODMORE OAKS DR
7100 WOODMORE OAKS DR
6900 SUNRISE BL

6800 GREENBACK LN
MADISON AV/SUNRISE BL
6100 AUBURN BL

7200 SUNRISE BL

7500 10TH ST

ANTELOPE RD/SUNRISE BL
7300 GRAND OAKS BL

7900 AUBURN BL

6300 SUNRISE BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6400 AUBURN BL

6400 MARIPOSA AV

7400 SAYBROOK DR

7700 COTSWALD Wy

6300 MARIPOSA AV

7000 AUBURN BL

5600 GERARD WY

6300 CHAPEL VIEW LN

8000 EUCALYPTUS LN

6500 LEITRIM CT

5400 FLEETWOOD DR
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

6500 LEITRIM CT

7300 GRAND OAKS BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6600 TRILBY CT
BROCKWOOD WY/COVEWOOD CT
8400 ROBIE WAY

7300 THALIA WY

Place

MARSHALLS

CHASE BANK X LOCHER

CHASE BANK X LOCHER
CITY MARKET

CYPRESS GREEN APARTMENTS
SUNRISE OAKS OPEN SPACE

DOLLAR GENERAL
STAPLES
CHPD

WALMART

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

CHPD
LOVE YOU DAD CARE HOME

Disposition
Checks Ok
Advised
Advised
Cancelled
Cancelled
Citation
Advised
Advised
Advised
Advised

Checks Ok
Advised
Assisted
Advised
Assisted

Checks Ok
Cancelled
Citation Issued
Advised

Checks Ok
Report Taken - Battery
Advised

CE Pending
Assisted
Advised
Advised
Advised
Cancelled
Advised
Advised

Gone On Arrival
Assisted
Advised
Assisted

Report Taken - Found Property
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Cancelled

Cancelled

Case #

CH25-03850

CH25-04482

CH25-04491

CH25-04483



Inc#

2506170161
2506170163
2506170165
2506170166
2506170168
2506170169
2506170171
2506170172
2506170173
2506170174
2506170175
2506170176
2506170177
2506170178
2506170179
2506170180
2506170182
2506170183
2506170184
2506170185
2506170187
2506170188
2506170189
2506170190
2506170192
2506170193
2506170194
2506170195
2506170197
2506170198
2506170199
2506170200
2506170201
2506170202
2506170204
2506170205
2506170207
2506170210
2506170211

Type

Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check
Traffic Stop

911 Hang up
Abandoned Vehicle

Shoplifting (under $950.00)

Welfare Check

Information Only

Driving Under the Influence

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Domestic Violence

Suspicious Circumstances

Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Loitering
PD Respond with FD
911 Hang up
Disturbance Verbal

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Information Only

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Tow Repo/Private

Tow Repo/Private
Welfare Check
Collision Non Injury
Collision Non Injury
Disturbance Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Panhandling

Tow Repo/Private
Information Only

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Tow Repo/Private

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Domestic Violence
Welfare Check
Information Only

Welfare Check

Time

14:04:32
14:08:35
14:20:25
14:29:49
14:51:21
15:03:00
15:13:50
15:17:11
15:23:04
15:26:37
15:31:21
15:32:28
15:33:11
15:40:55
15:52:30
15:56:59
15:58:01
16:00:56
16:05:39
16:09:40
16:17:30
16:27:32
16:32:26
16:33:17
16:44:12
16:44:45
16:57:44
16:59:00
17:03:45
17:12:34
17:12:46
17:24:25
17:25:46
17:49:55
18:04:11
18:07:25
18:16:27
18:31:20
18:37:50

Location Hundred Block

5900 SHOVELERS LN

7900 ARCADE LAKE LN

OLD AUBURN RD/MARIPOSA AV
5800 SAN JUAN AV

6600 SUNRISE VISTA DR

5800 SUNRISE BL

8100 VILLA OAK DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7000 AUBURN BL

6400 VAN MAREN LN

7000 AUBURN BL

7900 MADISON AV

5800 SUNRISE BL

6200 AUBURN BL

8000 GREENBACK LN

5400 SUNRISE BL

7800 LICHEN DR

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

5400 SAN JUAN AV

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6100 SUNRISE VISTA DR
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

12800 FAIR OAKS BL
SAYBROOK DR/GRAYSTONE AV
BIRDCAGE ST/MACY PLAZA DR
MACY PLAZA DR/BIRDCAGE ST
8000 GREENBACK LN

7800 BEAUPRE WY

AUBURN BL/GREENBACK LN
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

7200 CANELO HILLS DR
AUBURN BL/MANZANITA AVE
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

7600 SUNRISE BL

8100 JULICT

7500 COMMUNITY DR

8200 GARRY OAK DR

6400 PARKCREST WY

6600 AUBURN BL

Place

SYLVAN CORNERS

TARGET

CHPD
WALMART

KFC X CORNERS

THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS
TARGET

RANCH MOTEL

BURGER KING

RALEYS
MONTAGE APARTMENTS

CHPD

INDIA OVEN

MONTAGE APARTMENTS
MONTAGE APARTMENTS

STARBUCKS #17833

SUN OAK ASSISTED LIVING

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

24 HOUR FITNESS

Disposition
Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Cancelled

Assisted

Cancelled

Checks Ok
Cancelled

Arrest - DUI
Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Battery
Advised

Cancelled

Gone On Arrival
Gone On Arrival
Cancelled

Gone On Arrival
Unable to Locate
Refer Other Agency
Cancelled

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Duplicate Call
Assisted

Cancelled

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Civil Problem
Report Taken - Hit and Run
Assisted

Cancelled
Cancelled

Arrest - Battery
Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Case #

CH25-04487

CH25-04495

CH25-04488

CH25-04490

CH25-04492



Inc#

2506170212
2506170213
2506170214
2506170215
2506170217
2506170218
2506170219
2506170222
2506170223
2506170224
2506170226
2506170227
2506170228
2506170230
2506170231
2506170232
2506170234
2506170235
2506170236
2506170237
2506170238
2506170239
2506170240
2506170242
2506170243
2506170245
2506170246
2506170247
2506170248
2506170249
2506170250
2506170251
2506170252
2506170253
2506170254
2506170255
2506170256
2506170257

Type

Information Only
Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
Assault

ACO Hot Dog/Animal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Welfare Check

Civil Advice or Standby
ACO Sick/Injured
Welfare Check

PD Respond with FD
Welfare Check
Disturbance Family Verbal
Domestic Violence

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person
Domestic Violence
Extra Patrol

PD Respond with FD
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person

Traffic Stop

Reckless Driving
Driving Under the Influence
Disturbance Verbal
Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Vandalism

Reckless Driving

Flag Down

Assault

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Loitering

ACO Sick/Injured

Time

18:38:18
18:40:59
18:49:37
18:57:48
19:19:57
19:33:58
19:56:48
20:03:36
20:07:35
20:13:29
20:23:22
20:25:37
20:38:36
20:53:23
20:57:34
21:13:32
21:44:44
21:50:08
21:59:16
22:00:22
22:00:46
22:05:30
22:24:16
22:30:00
22:37:07
22:50:57
22:59:41
23:00:22
23:01:22
23:05:04
23:08:20
23:16:35
23:27:29
23:30:14
23:34:32
23:37:00
23:37:37
23:50:37

Location Hundred Block

7500 WILD OAK DR
8300 SHADY CREST WY
5900 HICKORYWOOD WY
6800 FLORABELLE AV
7800 GREENBACK LN
5800 SUNRISE BL

8200 OAK AV

6600 DERBY CT

8000 WONDER ST

6200 PARIS ST

6300 BIRDCAGE ST
6600 AUBURN BL

7400 MADISON AV

100 SPARTAN WY

7900 PITCHER ST

6600 SMOKE TREE CT
6900 LE HAVRE WY
8200 OLIVINE AV

5400 MARIPOSA AV
7900 PITCHER ST

5500 CEDAR CREEK WY
7800 GREENBACK LN
5400 MARIPOSA AV
SUNRISE BL/LOCHER WY
AUBURN BL/SYLVAN RD
OAK AV/MENKE WY

SUNRISE BL/BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
FELICITER WY/SAN SIMEON DR
FELICITER WY/SAN SIMEON DR

SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN

ANTELOPE RD/OLD AUBURN RD

6600 THALIA WY
RIVERSIDE AV/180

7000 SUNRISE BL

5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR
5800 MANZANITA AV
5900 SAN JUAN AV
ANTELOPE RD/AUBURN BL

Place

HOBBY LOBBY

TARGET

CELL TOWER

MADERA PARK

GREENBACK TERRACE APARTMENTS

MCDONALDS X SJ

PARADISE OAKS

MITCHELL VILLIAGE PARK

PARADISE OAKS

VAN MAREN PARK

PLANET FITNESS
SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS

GOLDNOISE STUDIOS

Disposition

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Assault
Assisted

Cancelled

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Attempted to Contact
Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency

Gone On Arrival

Advised

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Cancelled

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Assisted

Unable to Locate

Unable to Locate

Advised

Checks Ok

Duplicate Call

Assisted

Report Taken - Hit and Run
Report Taken - Vandalism
Unable to Locate

Checks Ok

Unfounded

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Unable to Locate

Case #

CH25-04493

CH25-04497

CH25-04496

CH25-04498
CH25-04499



